
 

 

  

 
 A461 CONSULTANT BRIEFING SIGN - IN 
 

 

Date March 21, 2024 

 

Time:  4:00 PM 

Location: Capital Programs - ZOOM 

MPA Contract No.: A461 

Title: 
Building Sustainability & Efficency Design 
Services 

 
Any further questions should be submittted to:       CPBidQuestions@massport.com 

NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) 

TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

Luciana Burdi Massport Capital Programs lburdi@massport.com 

Robert Hoeg Massport Capital Programs / PMA Consultants rhoeg@pmaconsultants.com / 

rhoeg@massport.com 

Paul McDonough 
McFarland Johnson pmcdonough@mjinc.com 

Jeff Cammuso Shawmut Design & Construction jcammuso@shawmut.com 

Michael Camoscio STV, Inc. Michael.camoscio@stvinc.com 

Hadrian Millon AECOM Hadrian.millon@aecom.com 

 

 
 

Massachusetts Port Authority  
Capital Programs Department 
One Harborside Drive 
East Boston, MA  02128 



 

 

NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) 

TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

Beth Grande Fitzemeyer & Tocci Associates bgrande@f-t.com 

Andrew Krenning Syska Hennessy Group akrenning@syska.com 

Sinead O’Connor Buro Happold sinead.oconnor@burohappold.com 

Stacey Epps M&J Engineering, P.C. sepps@mjengineers.com 

Erich Kunst M&J Engineering P.C. ekunst@mjengineers.com 

Molly Moore Gensler molly_moore@gensler.com 

Chris Nordberg STV, Inc. christopher.nordberg@stvinc.com 

Rob Cunningham Hill-LiRo Corp cunninghamr@hill-liro.com 

Ted Hetzel Fitzemeyer & Tocci Associates thetzel@f-t.com 

John Gonzalez DHK Architects Inc. jgonzalez@dhkinc.com 

Varughese Cherian Buro Happold Varughese.cherian@burohappold.com 

Jessica Bell Fennick McCredie jbell@fmarchitecture.com 



 

 

NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) 

TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

Lauren Smith Energy Infrastructure Partners lauren.smith@energyinfrapartners.com 

Elizabeth Murphy Shawmut Design & Construction emurphy@shawmut.com 

Jeremy Snyder Buro Happold Jeremy.snyder@burohappold.com 

Lama Bitar SOCOTEC lama.bitar@socotec.us 

Keith Prata NV5 Planning and Design keith.prata@nv5.com 

Toby White Arup toby.white@arup.com 

Kari Scullin Perkins&Will kari.scullin@perkinswill.com 

Joanna Stathopoulos Arup Joanna.stathopoulos@arup.com 

Katherine Brekka Fennick McCredie Architecture kbrekka@fmarchitecture.com 

Charlie Murphy JB&B murphyc@jbb.com 

Kate Bubriski Arrowstreet Bubriski@arrowstreet.com 

Emily Jenkins Bala consulting Engineers ejenkins@bala.com 



 

 

NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) 

TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

Matthew Robbins TRC MERobbins@trccompanies.com 

Jennifer Bruner AECOM jenniferj.bruner@aecom.com 

Abbott Price SOCOTEC abbott.price@socotec.us 

Derrick Choi Gensler derrick_choi@gensler.com 

Michael LeBlanc M&J Engineering, PC mleblanc@mjengineers.com 

Ed DiSalvio Gannett Fleming edisalvio@gfnet.com 

Jeannine Nelson Toscano Clements Taylor DBE/WBE Cost 

Consultants 

j.nelson@tctcost.com 

Karen Kelly Syska Hennessy Group kkelly@syska.com 

   

   

 
 
 


